Limburg Lente Trial 28 februari/1maart 2009
uitslag weekend

Klasse 2

1 Anuscka
2 Karin

3 Mathijs
4 Jan

5 Wim

6 Claudia
7 Jacquelin
8 Melvin
9 Karin
10 Esther
11 Chris

12 Jean

13 Patrick
14 Jeroen
15 Karin
16 Inge

17 Richard
18 Inge

19 Ad

20 Wouter
21 Angelika
22 Jos

23 Joop
24 Toon
25 llse

26 Ad

27 Jeroen
28 Christa
29 Jan

30 Udo

31 Ernest
32 Ad

33 Wil

34 Corry
35 Rolanda
36 Wendy
37 Jack

38 Ernest

Schellekens
Heijnen
Cuijpers
Leeuwen, van
Demand
Bosman
Huizer

Key

Haard, de
Lam
Reeuwijk, van
Laumen
Janssen
Tolenaars
Haard, de
Fischat

Maazen, van der

Fischat
Govers
Werff, van de
Baumgart
Couwenberg
Boumans
Spierings
Bruin, de
Snijders
Tolenaars
Minnesma
Leeuwen, van
Stangert
Smeenk
Govers
Schellekens
Dorrestein
Spierings
Jong, de
Duijf
Smeenk

Pip
ﬁGbn
Nip
ﬁMaggm
Buck
Twin
Mitch
ﬁSpot
Shia
ﬁRoy
Jilke
ﬁShadow
Gary
§Sam
‘Muk
ﬁNeya
Jill
Moj
Britt
ﬁBono
ﬁDana
Kmen
Clinelish
ﬁSenna
ﬁJess
ﬁBrenda
ﬁCamm
ﬁZap
ﬁCNawe
ﬁFam
ﬁTﬂsch
§FMn
ﬁKate
ﬁLuck
Fly
ﬁDano
§Spock
Kim

2 dagen
154
148
142
131
126
107
101
85
80
80
69
66
60
57
57
56
51
50
49
48
47
47
44
41
40
36
31
16
BM 81
ret
ret
ret
ret
ret
ret
ret
ret
dis




